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sarah Gandrud
Andrea Wynne
Carol Rudolph
Tracy Herington
Missy Mandery

' x 60 METER RELAY

REGION 6AA TRACK & FIELD
GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MAY 29 & 30, 1987
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA

SCHOOL

Jefferson
Armstrong
Cooper

Richfield
Jefferson

4 Holder: Connie Hayden, Minnetonka - 11:02.8 (1983)

Edina
Amstrong
'Minnetonki)

~§t.-Louis Park

Cooper
Wayzata

i_ecord Holder: Armstrong — 9:36.64 (1986)
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Cheryl Henderson
Sue Putman

Biz Zimney
Michele Noor

Any Hanson

Brenda Sanderman

Tara Wetzel
Lisa Pyykonen
Stacy Tyner
Jody Patten
Pauls wurl
CarOI Lange

8corg HOlder;

Cheryl Henderson,

Jennifer Bell, Lincoln = 12.31 Prelims

Wayzata
Jefferson

St. Louis Park
Orono
Jefferson
Armstrong

ACCU-TRAK

11.27.43
11.30.0

11.39.61
11:41.62
12.09.87

9:37.04
9:46.12

9:49.91)
10704239
10:07.45
10:34.70

15.13
15.43
15.96
16.17
16.28
16.28

Wayzata - 15.0 Prelims (1987)

Hopkins
Hopkins
Armstrong
Wayzata

;12.83:)
13,02
13.04
13.09
13.13
13.45

F.A.T. (1982)
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]
4 x 200 METER RELAY 1:45.45
e Minnetonka 1:50.00 3
1 Wayzata 1:50.93 =
2. Armstrong 1:51.36
3. Mound 1:52.27
¥ie Edina 2:32.58
2' Richfield
Record Holder: Minnetonka - 1:44.86 (1986)
€
1600 METERS
5:20.82
*1. Sarah Gandrud Jefferson 5:21.41 5
*2. Michelle Churpurdia Edina 5:23.22 g
3. Debbie Worthington Jefferson 5:31.75
4., Moira Petit Kennedy 5:32.35
5. Carolyn Lester Edina 5:33.75
6. Kristi Carrier Mound s
Record Holder: Lisa Koelfgen, Amstrong - 5:07.3 (1982)
4]
4 x 100 METER RELAY
o Minnetonka 55070
2 Wayzata 51.01 )
3 Amstrong 51.04 g
4, St. Louis Park 52.16
5. Cooper 33 13
& Edina 53.29

Record Holder: Cooper = 49,6 (1982)

400 METERS |
ol [ Betsy Hanson Amstrong
*
2. Ann Swanson Richfield 61.33
3. Sara Tobin St. Louis Park 61.47 !
4, Kelli Debby Mound 62058
5. Brenda Redwing Minnetonka 63.48
6. Chrissy Nieman Ammstrong 64.12

Record Holder: Jennifer Bell, Lincoln - 56.2 (1982)
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3 - Girls Events continued

300 METER LOW HURDLES

—

*1., Michele Noor

*7. Betsy Utter

3. Amy Hanson

4, Michelle Glaus
5, Brenda Suttemman
6. Kelli Freed

Record Holder: Amy Hanson, Jefferson

800 METERS

*). Alison Titcomb

*

Record

2. Kate Hand

3. Kerry McDonald

4, Traci Neuman

5, Julie Davis

6. Debbie Worthington

Holder: Danijela Vicanovic, Minnetonka = 2:13.62 (1986)

200 METERS

*), Paula Wurl
*2. Stacy Tyner
3. J411 "Scoft

4.
5.
6.

Record Holder: Jennifer Bell, Lincoln = 24.5 (1982)

Jill Anderson
Dona Gilman
Ann Swanson

4 x 400 METER RELAY
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Orono

Edina
Jefferson

St. Louis Park

Armstrong
Jefferson

- 45.64 (1986)

Armstrong
Edina

Hopkins

St. Louis Park
Cooper
.Jefferson

Armstrong
Hopkins
Amstrong

St. Louis Park
Wayzata
Richfield

Minnetonka

St. Louis Park
Jefferson
Armstrong
Wayzata

Edina

Re cord
Holder: St. Louis Park - 4:00.9 (1983)

45,91
46.37
46,55
46.60
47 .40
47.67

26.52
26.96
26.99
27.31
27.50
27 .69
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5. Tam hnson 18-1/2" (1978)
le Jo - 129
6. Michel West
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o e e b
*] . Megan Wilson Ste Louis Fa . 3 |6“
*). Jill Anderson st. Louis Par 12'2
3. Any Berchem Minnetonka 13
4. Denise Olson Armstrong 0=1/4
5, Vanessa Steele Minnetonka 1578
6. Karl Erickson e

-1/4% (1983)
Record Holder: Sue Hamman, Cooper = 17'11-1/4" (

SHOT PUT
*1. Tami Brant Armstrong 39'6-1/4"
*2. Cindy Thielen Hopkins 374"
3. Michelle Johnson Amstrong 36' 1
4. Karen Brandt Wayzata %S
5. Stephanie Cloutier Kennedy 34'7=3/¢

6. Kathy Blair St. Louis Park 347"

Record Holder: Julie Albrecht, minnetonka - 42'7"

HIGH Jump
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